City of Rochester

NEW BUILDINGS

Residential Building
Single Family Dwellings
Two-FamilyDwellings
Townhomes
Manufactured Homes
Accessory Structures

Multi-Family
New Buildings
Accessory Structures

Commercial
Assembly (Church)
Assembly (General)
Assembly (Restaurant / Bar)
Business
Education
Factory / Industrial
Institution
Mercantile
Miscellaneous
Residential (Apartment)

Residential (Care / Assisted Living)
Residential (Care / Hotel / Motel)

Storage (General)
Storage (Parking Garage)
Storage (Warehouse)
Utility (General)

Utility (Private Garage)
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Construction Permits Summary Report

Number of

Dwelling Units ~ Valuation Permits
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From 3/1/13To03/31/13
ADDITIONS / ALTERATIONS
Residential Buildin
Deck Additions 10,400 3
Room Additions 0 0
Porch Additions 0 0
Other Additions 0 0
Basement Finish 520,465 35
Alterations 361,684 30
Multi-Family
Additions 0 0
Alterations 50,000 1
Commercial
Additions 0 0
Alterations 6,076,573 19
TOTALS 7,019,122 83
TOTALSFOR PERIOD
Valuation Permits
Building Permits 13,647,216 144
Electrical 1,912,197 143
Electrical (Temp. Service) 6,500 2
Mechanical (HVAC) 1,286,192 127
Mechanical (Gas Piping) 22,665 33
Mechanical (Fireplace) 52,440 26
Mechanical (Hydronic) 171,000 5
Plumbing 530,065 101
Total Trade Permits 3,981,059 457
TOTAL PERMITS 601
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City of Rochester

PHASED PARTIAL PERMIT

Construction Permits Summary Report

Residential Building Valuation Permits
Footings and Foundations N/A 8
Multi-Family
Footings and Foundations 0 0
Structural Shell 0 0
Interior Demolition Only 15,626 1
Other Phased Permits 0 0
Commercial
Footings and Foundations 0 0
Structural Shell 0 0
"White Box" (Unfinished tenant spaces) 2,000 1
Interior Demolition Only 111,180 5
Other Phased Permits 0 0
TOTALS 128,806 15
MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS
Sign Valuation Permits
Business 65,047 5
Advertising 0 0
TOTALS 65,047 5
Demolition Permits
Residential Building (One- & Two-Family Dwellings) 1
Residential Accessory 0
Multi-Family 0
Commercial 0
TOTALS 1
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TRADE PERMITS

Residential
Electrical
Electrical (Temp. Service)
Mechanical (HVAC)
Mechanical (Gas Piping)
Mechanical (Fireplace)
Mechanical (Hydronic)
Plumbing

Multi-Family
Electrical
Electrical (Temp. Service)
Mechanical (HVAC)
Mechanical (Gas Piping)
Mechanical (Fireplace)
Mechanical (Hydronic)
Plumbing

Commercial
Electrical
Electrical (Temp. Service)
Mechanical (HVAC)
Mechanical (Gas Piping)
Mechanical (Fireplace)
Mechanical (Hydronic)
Plumbing

From 3/1/13 T03/31/13

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

Valuation

Permits

199,344
3,000
373,360
12,415
52,440
4,000
213,335

2
107
2
26
1

70

857,894

8,850

5,300

14,900
20,680

341

49,730

1,704,003
3,500
907,532
10,250
0
152,100
296,050
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