## **NEW BUILDINGS**

# **ADDITIONS / ALTERATIONS**

Residential Building Single Family Dwellings Two-Family Dwellings Townhomes Manufactured Homes Accessory Structures	Number of Dwelling Units 29 0 0 0 N/A	Valuation 6,416,241 0 0 N/A 18,000	9ermits 33 0 0 0 2	Residential Building  Deck Additions  Room Additions  Porch Additions  Other Additions  Basement Finish  Alterations	10,400 0 0 0 520,465 361,684	3 0 0 0 35 30
Multi-Family	•	•	•	Multi-Family		
New Buildings	0 N/A	0	0 0	Additions	0	0
Accessory Structures TOTALS		6,434,241	35	Alterations	50,000	1
Commercial		Valuation	Permits	<u>Commercial</u> Additions	0	0
Assembly (Church)		0	0	Alterations	6,076,573	19
Assembly (General)		0	0	TOTALS	7,019,122	88
Assembly (Restaurant / Bar)		0	0			
Business		0	0	TOTALSFOR PERIOD		
Education		0	0	_	Valuation	Permits
Factory / Industrial		0	0	<b>Building Permits</b>	13,647,216	144
Institution		0	0			
Mercantile		0	0	Electrical	1,912,197	143
Miscellaneous		0	0	Electrical (Temp. Service)	6,500	22
Residential (Apartment)		0	0	Mechanical (HVAC)	1,286,192	127 33
Residential (Care / Assisted Living)		0	0	Mechanical (Gas Piping) Mechanical (Fireplace)	22,665 52,440	აა 26
Residential (Care / Hotel / Motel)		0	0	Mechanical (Hydronic)	171,000	5
Storage (General)		0	0	Plumbing	530,065	101
Storage (Parking Garage)		0	0	Total Trade Permits	3,981,059	457
Storage (Warehouse)		0	0			
Utility (General)		0	0			
Utility (Private Garage)		0	0	TOTAL PERMITS		601
, (a.o oa.a.go,	TOTALS	0	0			

### **PHASED PARTIAL PERMIT**

Residential Building	Valuation	Permits
Footings and Foundations	N/A	8
Multi-Family		
Footings and Foundations	0	0
Structural Shell	0	0
Interior Demolition Only	15,626	1
Other Phased Permits	0	0
Commercial		
Footings and Foundations	0	0
Structural Shell	0	0
"White Box" (Unfinished tenant spaces)	2,000	1
Interior Demolition Only	111,180	5
Other Phased Permits	0	0
TOTALS	128,806	15

### **MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS**

<u>Sign</u>	_	Valuation	Permits
Business		65,047	5
Advertising		0	0
	TOTALS	65.047	

<u>Demolition</u>	Permits
Residential Building (One- & Two-Family Dwellings)	1
Residential Accessory	0
Multi-Family	0
Commercial	0
TOTALS	1

### TRADE PERMITS

<u>Residential</u>	_	Valuation	Permits
Electrical		199,344	88
Electrical (Temp. Service	)	3,000	20
Mechanical (HVAC)		373,360	107
Mechanical (Gas Piping)		12,415	29
Mechanical (Fireplace)		52,440	26
Mechanical (Hydronic)		4,000	1
Plumbing	_	213,335	70
	TOTALS	857,894	341
Multi-Family			
Electrical		8,850	6
Electrical (Temp. Service	)	0	0
Mechanical (HVAC)	•	5,300	4
Mechanical (Gas Piping)		0	0
Mechanical (Fireplace)		0	0
Mechanical (Hydronic)			
Plumbing	_	20,680	8
	TOTALS	49,730	19
Commercial			
Electrical		1,704,003	49
Electrical (Temp. Service	)	3,500	2
Mechanical (HVAC)	907,532	16	
Mechanical (Gas Piping)	10,250	4	
Mechanical (Fireplace)		0	0
Mechanical (Hydronic)		152,100	3
Plumbing	_	296,050	23
	TOTALS	3,073,435	97